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23828812
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23768212
23746912
23842212
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16-12-24

ADVOCATE NAME

GAURAV KUMAR SINGH
AVINASH PANDEY
RAJNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHOK KUMAR RAI
PRADEEP KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR VERMA
AGNI PAL SINGH
SUDHAKAR SHUKLA
SAURABH PANDEY
ASHEESH MANI TRIPATHI
ANURAG VAJPEYI
DILEEP KUMAR SINGH
A.C. SRIVASTVA
BINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
NARENDRA SINGH
ABHINAB MISHRA
SANDEEP PANDEY
SOMDEV DIXIT
DHIRENDRA BABU MISHRA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK GUPTA
GANESH MANI
ANUJ CHATURVEDI
PANKA] KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOHD SHAMIM KHAN
DINESH KUMAR
BABU LAL RAM
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
SHIV OM VIKRAM SINGH
AMAR JEET SINGH
MOHD. AYUB
MANOJ SINGH
RAM KRISHNA YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
SANJEET KUMAR MISHRA
SHACHINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
MAHENDRA PAL SINGH GAUR
PAWAN KUMAR
DEVOTTAM PANDEY
SALIL KRISHNA
SAUMITRA DWIVEDI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH
AMAR JEET UPADHYAY
SANJAY MISHRA
VARUNESH SHUKLA
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
NILAY KUMAR PANDEY
SHIVAM MISHRA
RITESH SINGH
MOHD SALMAN
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
VIVEKANAND RAI
GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA
KRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA
SUNIL VASHISTH
SHIVA KANT DUBEY
ASHISH KUMAR MISAHRA
SAUDHAKAR SHUKLA
RAJNANI KANT MISHRA
SATYA PRAKASH RATHOR
RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI
SANJAI PARVEEN
MANISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
MOHD. AZAM (RECIVED)
BRAJESH KUMAR SOLANKI
CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
VISHNU KUMAR
RAMJI SHUKLA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH (RECIVED)
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
PRIYANSHU GUPTA
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16-12-24

76 ABAIL a7 12-12-24 23833312 MOHD. SHAAFI

77 A482 179 12-12-24 23826612 RAKESH CHANDRA

78 BAIL 21 12-12-24 23740412 RAGHUVANSH CHANDRA
79 A482 169 12-12-24 23824512 DIPAK KUMAR TIWARI
80 CRLA 17 12-12-24 23772212 ABHILASHA SINGH

81 BAIL 84 12-12-24 23769212 SATISH CHANDRA TIWARI
82 BAIL 120 12-12-24 23774012 A.C. SRIVASTVA

83 BAIL 106 12-12-24 23768812 VIJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
84 BAIL 103 12-12-24 23781312 AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
85 BAIL 87 12-12-24 23779312 KUMAR DHANANJAY

86 CRLR 28 12-12-24 23812712 SUDHIR KUMAR

87 BAIL 96 12-12-24 23768712 SAURABH CHATURVEDI
88 CRLA 53 12-12-24 23813212 KULDEEP SINGH

89 CRLA 29 12-12-24 23798312 ARADHNA SINGH

20 CRLR 39 12-12-24 23813412 PRADEEP KUMAR

91 A482 16 12-12-24 23742612 KRISHNA DUTT AWASTHI
92 A482 104 12-12-24 23782712 HITESH PACORI

93 TACR 203 12-12-24 23814812 PRASHANT SHUKLA

94 A482 236 12-12-24 23839712 SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
95 A482 59 12-12-24 23750512 VINOD KUMAR

96 A482 4 12-12-24 23730312 NITIN KUMAR TIWARI

97 TACR 180 12-12-24 23816712 TRIPATHI B.G. BHAI

98 A482 170 12-12-24 23804712 SATYENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI
929 A482 148 12-12-24 23796012 DHARAM VEER SINGH
100 A482 191 12-12-24 23819312 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA
101 BAIL 27 12-12-24 23735712 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
102 BAIL 38 12-12-24 23752812 VINAY BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
103 ABAIL 38 12-12-24 23818812 ASHVNI MISHRA

104 CRLA 21 11-12-24 23652212 PUSP RAJ SINGH

105 ABAIL 27 12-12-24 23774712 SHACHINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
106 CRLA 54 12-12-24 23814612 SAURABH SHUKLA

107 CRLR 6 12-12-24 23751812 ANUP KUSHWAHA

108 CRLA 30 12-12-24 23808912 PARMESHWAR YADAV
109 BAIL 218 12-12-24 23840112 SUSHIL DUBEY

110 ABAIL 41 12-12-24 23814912 PRATIK J. NAGAR

111 BAIL 138 12-12-24 23804112 RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
112 BAIL 100 12-12-24 23767412 YADAVENDRA DWIVEDI
113 BAIL 125 12-12-24 23784912 MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
114 ABAIL 29 12-12-24 23797112 SALMA BANO

115 CRLA 36 12-12-24 23803212 ATUL SHARMA

116 A482 116 13-12-24 23911712 SHIV KUMAR MISHRA
117 A482 176 13-12-24 23967512 RAKESH KUMAR PAL
118 A482 206 13-12-24 23966512 JAY SINGH AGRAHARI
119 TACR 161 13-12-24 23974712 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
120 ABAIL 3 12-12-24 23734612 ANITA SINGH

121 BAIL 104 12-12-24 23779712 PRAKASH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA
122 BAIL 25 12-12-24 23735512 SHER BAHADUR YADAV
123 A482 165 13-12-24 23937612 ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
124 CRLR 24 12-12-24 23830212 RAM YASH MAURYA
125 CRLA 14 12-12-24 23763112 ABHISHEK SINGH

126 CRLR 3 12-12-24 23736212 DIWANSHU TIWARI

127 CRLA 5 12-12-24 23734012 GIRISH KUMAR GUPTA
128 CRLA a4 12-12-24 23736012 PRADHUMAN KUMAR PANDEY
129 CRLA 46 12-12-24 23808812 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
130 CRLR 30 12-12-24 23802112 BALBIR SINGH

131 ABAIL 18 13-12-24 23906012 SUDHAKAR SINGH

132 CRLA 34 13-12-24 23900912 VINOD KUMAR YADAV
133 BAIL 113 13-12-24 23899212 SUNIL VASHISTH

134 BAIL 143 13-12-24 23933312 ANURAG VAJPAI(RECIVED)
135 BAIL 203 13-12-24 23959812 BRIJ RAJ SINGH

136 CRLA 42 12-12-24 23808912 PARMESHWAR YADAV
137 CRLA 40 12-12-24 23808612 SAURABH MISHRA

138 CRLA 50 12-12-24 23812412 RAJKAPOOR UPADHYAY
139 BAIL 125 13-12-24 23920212 KALP NATH (RECIVED)
140 CRLA 18 12-12-24 23771912 VIPIN CHANDRA LAL
141 CRLR 40 12-12-24 23818312 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
142 ABAIL 23 13-12-24 23916912 DEEPESH KUMAR OJHA
143 A482 113 13-12-24 23905012 RAVINDRA SHARMA
144 CRLA 44 13-12-24 23899812 ANKIT PRAKASH (RECIVED)
145 CRLA 74 13-12-24 23955212 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
146 CRLR 21 13-12-24 23898812 SHIV POOJAN YADAV
147 A482 45 13-12-24 23877312 DELEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARI (RECIVED)
148 A482 210 13-12-24 23952412 ANIL KUMAR

149 A482 120 13-12-24 23920712 NEERAJ SINGH YADAV
150 A483 150 13-12-24 23932912 VIDYA KANT TRIPATHI
151 A482 30 13-12-24 23871312 DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
152 A482 60 13-12-24 23883212 MOHAMMAD YASEEN
153 ABAIL 49 12-12-24 23832212 GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
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23927712
23967912
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23901212
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23896212
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23972112
23945912
23861412
23935212
23925212
23863712
23940412
23890412
23941112
23930512
23939012
23936312
23955012
23866112
23962912
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23940012
23865612
23896412
23857412
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23873512
23876712
23871112
23863912
23880712
23896012
23862612
23970812
23894312
23975212
23940812
23884712

16-12-24
YASH PRATAP SINGH
RAVI BHUSHAN SINGH
SEEMA SINGH
M.P.S. CHAUHAN
SWATANTRA PRAATAP SINGH
RAJEEV TIWARI
RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI
SHEETALA PRASAD PANDEY
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
KARTIKEY SINGH
ABHAY RA] SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
SUNEEL KUMAR YADAV
ANIL KUMAR
VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV
FAIZ AHMAD
AJIT KUMAR PATHAK
SHIVA KANT DUBEY
VISHWA NATH MISHRA
SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY
SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR
PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI
LAKSHMAN TRIPATHI
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
RADHEY SHYAM
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
DIVYANSHU CHAUDHARY
V.K. AGNIHOTRI
ANISH KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
SUDHIR BHARTI
VIJAY CHAND YADAV
PUNEET KUMAR
RAMANU]J TRIPATHI
ARYAN SRIVASTAVA
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
INDRA PRAKASH TIWARI
INDRA RAJ SINGH
SHIVE DATTA YADAV
RAGHURA]J SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
PRABHAT KUMAR PANDEY
SHEETALA PRASAD PANDEY
SHASHANK SHEKHAR
SHAD AZAM
BABU LAL RAM
VIRPRATAP SINGH
RAJAN TRIPATHI
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
MATIUR REHMAN KHAN
ALOK KUMAR DWIVEDI
OM PRAKASH
JITENDRA SARIN
LAKSHMAN TRIPATHI
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SYED AHMAD FAIZAN (RECIVED)
PRAKASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI
GIRJA SHANKER MISHRA
SHANTANU BHARDW])
RAM PRAVESH YADAV
NOORI ULLAH
VINOD SHANKAR TRIPATHI
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
RAJENDRA SINGH YADAV
IRSHAD AHMAD
ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOHD. IRFAN
RAMJI SINGH PATEL
PULAK GANGULY
SUNIL VASHISTH
JITENDRA SINGH
SHAHDEO PRASAD PATHAK
RAJESH YADAV
RAJIV SISODIA
YADAVENDRA DWIVEDI
KAUSHLENDRA
BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAJIV KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA
BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
DINESH SINGH
ABHISHEK TRIPATHI
SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
NARENDRA KUMAR
MOHD. FAROOQ
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